SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023 CALENDAR
Vomea| S [t ) Bident Date | Day Week Event Non-Teach | ot
Month Contract |Contact Days| Contract Days Instructional 08/15/22 Monday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
Days Daye 08/16/22 | Tuesday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
July 0 0 0 0 08/17/22 | Wednesday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
August 13 8 13 8 08/18/22 Thursday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
September 22 20 21 20 08/19/22 Friday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
October 21 20 21 20 09/05/22 | Monday |LaborD: 1 1
November 22 18 21 18 09/09/22 Friday |Vacation Day 1 1
December 22 15 16 15 10/10/22 | Monday |DisooveryPay =~ =~ = | 1 1
January 22 19 21 19 11/04/22 Fridy _|atisiDvIEDIDEY 1 1
February 20 18 20 18 11/11/22 Friday 1 q
March 23 20 22 20 11/24/22 | Thursday |1 sgiving 1 1
April 20 17 17 17 11/25/22 Friday  [Vacation Day 1 1
May 20 19 20 19 12/22/22 Thursday |Vacation Day 1 1
June 0 0 0 0 12/23/22 Friday  |Vacation Day 1 1
Total 205 174 192 174 12/26/22 Monday |Christmas DayHoliday 1 1
12127122 Tuesday [Vacalion Day 1 1
i 3 [ ’ o ﬂg_._gf_[)_a\g 12/28/22 Wednesday |Vacalion Day 1 1
Yearlong 12/29/22 | Thursday [Vacation Day 1 1
Teacher Contracts: 8/15/2022 | 5/26/2023 205 12/30/22 Friday Vacatlon Day 1 1
Other Staff Contracts: | 8/15/2022 | 5/26/2023 192 01/02/23 | monday [New Years Day 1 1
01/03/23 Tuesday i 1 1
School Begin/End 8/22/2022 | 5/25/2023 174 01/16/23 Monday |Martin Lut o 1 1
First Quarter 8/22/2022 | 10/20/2022 42 02/17/23 Friday iAdm]n DayIPD Day 1
Second Quarter 10/24/2022 | 12/21/2022 39 02/20/23 Monday l_mﬁ&ﬁﬁ“ﬁny Holiday 1 1
Third Quarter 1/4/2023 3/16/2023 48 03/03/23 Friday |Vacation Day 1 1
Fourth Quarter 3/20/2023 | 5/25/2023 45 03/17/23 Friday |Admin Day/PD Day 1 1
03/31/23 Friday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
Students | Staff | 04/07/23 Friday |Vacation Day 1 1
Thanksgiving 11/23/2022 | 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM 04/10/23 Monday |Vacation Day 1 1
Christmas 12/21/2022 | 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM 04/11/23 Tuesday |Vacation Day 1 1
*Parent/Teacher Conf. 11/1/2022 11/3/2022 |*Comp Day will be 11/4/22 05/26/23 Friday  |[Admin Day/PD Day 1
*Parent/Teacher Conf. 3/27/2023 3/29/2023 |*Comp Day will be 3/31/23
Early Student Dismissal 9/2/2022 9/8/2022 10/7/2022 11/10/2022 11/23/2022 TOTAL 31 22
TIME?? 12/21/2022 1/13/2023 4/6/2023 5/25/2023 - 1pm Instruction Days 174
Admin Workdays 10
School Vacation Days 13
R ~ Federal Holidays 8
B // « 7 /?—C éz Dlgltally 5|gned by CASEY SOVO

Cory Kepl IS Prinicpal Date Board P:asld t
( : Q S E }C S O! [O Digitally signed by CASEY SOVO 4 d‘, 7 QQ

Dﬂ’\‘t"ﬁ% L 9, % ’LK/
Casey Sovo, ELO 06:07 -05'00 Union Repre&talive Date .:




